

Saturday 9th Jan 2016:  
Agility Advance:
 8am to 9am

Flyball 
    :
 8am to 9am

Agility Beginners:
9am to 10am



Obedience 
    :
10am to 11am

Puppy Class new:
11am to 12pm  

Monday 11th Jan 2016: 
Agility: 
5:30pm to 6:30pm

Tuesday 12th Jan 2016: 
Agility: 
5:30pm to 6:30pm

Wednesday 13th Jan 2016: 

Obedience:
5:30pm to 6:30pm 

Saturday 16th Jan 2016:
  

Agility Advance:
 8am to 9am

Agility Beginners:
9am to 10am

Obedience 
    :
10am to 11am

Puppy Class new:
11am to 12pm
Flyball: 

10am to 11am   

Monday 18th Jan 2016: 

Agility: 
5:30pm to 6:30pm

Tuesday 19th Jan 2016: 

Agility: 
5:30pm to 6:30pm

Wednesday 20th Jan 2016: 

Obedience:
5:30pm to 6:30pm 

Saturday 23rd Jan 2016:  

Agility Advance:
 8am to 9am

Agility Beginners:
9am to 10am

Obedience 
    :
10am to 11am

Puppy Class new:
11am to 12pm

Flyball: 

10am to 11am   

Monday 25Jan 2016: 

Agility: 
5:30pm to 6:30pm

Tuesday 26th Jan 2016: 

Agility: 
5:30pm to 6:30pm

Wednesday 27th Jan 2016: 

Obedience:
5:30pm to 6:30pm 

Saturday 30th Jan 2016:

Agility Advance:
 8am to 9am

Agility Beginners:
9am to 10am

Obedience 
    :
10am to 11am

Puppy Class new:
11am to 12pm

Flyball: 

10am to 11am   
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(  If you have any questions, please contact me (  Lindsay Seller 076 309 0341 or Ljessica.seller@gmail.com REMEMBER, NO ACCESS DISC NO ENTRY!!! 
